
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Ribadesella 09:30
Salida Tc 1 1,000 1,000 00:05 12,00 09:35

Tc-1 8,322 09:35

Salida Tc 2 14,178 22,500 00:24 56,25 09:59

Tc-2 19,244 09:59

Salida Tc 3 4,966 24,210 00:34 42,72 10:33

Tc-3 7,020 10:33

Salida Tc 4 2,000 9,020 00:12 45,10 10:45

Tc-4 31,229 10:45

Salida Tc 5 12,151 43,380 01:01 42,67 11:46

Tc-5 23,697 11:46

Salida Tc 6 0,443 24,140 00:42 34,49 12:28

Tc-6 29,797 12:28

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 2,573 32,370 00:47 41,32 13:15
Reagrupamiento 119,309 37,311 156,620 01:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 14:45
Salida Tc 7 3,040 3,040 00:05 36,48 14:50

Tc-7 23,256 14:50

Salida Tc 8 5,444 28,700 00:42 41,00 15:32

Tc-8 18,021 15:32

Salida Tc 9 5,309 23,330 00:35 39,99 16:07

Tc-9 11,614 16:07

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,046 12,660 00:23 33,03 16:30
Reagrupamiento 52,891 14,839 67,730 00:30

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 17:00
Salida Tc 10 0,980 0,980 00:05 11,76 17:05

Tc-10 22,326 17:05

5 Fin Rallye 2,584 24,910 00:40 37,37 17:45
Ribadesella 22,326 3,564 25,890

Ribadesella 194,526 55,714 250,240
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